21/08/2023, 10:40

P>

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Fleet Boat

Enterprise Spree

Enterprise  Easy Number Enterprise 20234

Enterprise  Willow

Enterprise Sea Badger Il Enterprise 22819

Enterprise  TCVB

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Fleet
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo
Enterprise 22315

Enterprise 21792

Enterprise 20902

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
R2

Boat

Panthor

Pelican

Ned

Ruby club boat
Siobhan club boat
Siobhan club boat
Siobhan club boat
Siobhan club boat

Pegasus
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Class
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Sailwave results for Sunday Session 3 at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Sunday Session 3

Twickenham Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 10:39 on August 21, 2023

Gill Timmis
Mike O Doherty
Robert Brignell

SailNo
4665
4500
4052
C4533
N4983
J4983
C4983
D4983
2056

HelmName

Steve Tallis/Edward Skinnere

Mathew Unwin

HelmName
Nick Titley
David Wolsey
lan Herst
Calin

Nathan
Jonathon
Claire

Darius

Paul Tippell

Enterprise Fleet

CrewName
Kate/Caty J
James De Wild

David P/Mark/Gabi
Edward Skinner/Gill Wills/Dan 1129 (6.0 DNC) 3.0

Isac

Solo Fleet

CrewName PY

1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135

N12 Fleet

R1

1.0

2.0 00D
2.0

(10.0 DNC
(10.0 DNC
(10.0 DNC
(10.0 DNC
3.0

(10.0 DNC)

)
)
)
)

P>

PY R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
1129 (6.0 DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0
1129 1.0 (6.0 DNC) 3.0 2.000D 120
1129 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0
2.000D 3.0 14.0

1129 (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC

1.0

(10.0 DNC)
2.0

2.0 00D
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
3.0

(10.0 DNC)
10.0 DNC

R3

2.0 00D
2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R4
(10.0 DNC)
1.0
(10.0 DNC)
2.0
10.0 DNC
3.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

Total
14.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
31.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
40.0

6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 24.0

Nett
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
21.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
30.0

Nett
3.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
18.0

1/5



21/08/2023, 10:40

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

Amended Easy numbers elapsed time by 1 second as sailwave on corrected time was scoring the same as Willow. Easy number finished 1 second ahead in the race Must be rounding up or down,

Fleet Boat

N12  Papillion
N12  Artic Fox
N12 Last Tango

N12  Artic Tern
N12  Carbon Pawprint
N12 Saber Tooth

Rank Fleet

1

2
Rank Fleet
1 Enterprise
2 Enterprise
8 Enterprise

Sailwave results for Sunday Session 3 at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

National 12 4P 2901
National 12 SH SH 3398
National 12 DH 3421
N12 C 2700
National 12 DH SH 3517
National 12 SH 3414

SailNo HelmName

James Lee Nicky

Steve Williams Gabi
Pip Deverson Kate
Alistaire Edwards

Lab Ky Mo

CrewName PY R1

R2

Lee 1115 (2.000D) 2.0 NAR
Tom Hill Mark D 1104 2.0

1075 1.0

2.0 00D
(7.0 DNC)

1120 (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
1010 (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
1104 (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC

R1 - Enterprise Fleet - 24-07-2023 at 10:30

RO: James Lee

SB: David W/Mitel

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10:35:00, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 3

Boat Class

SailNo HelmName

CrewName

Enterprise Easy Number Enterprise 20234 Mike O Doherty James De Wild

Enterprise  Willow Enterprise 21792 Robert Brignell

Boat

Spree

Willow

Sea Badger Il
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David P/Mark/Gabi

R2 - Enterprise Fleet - 06-08-2023 at 10:30

RO: Calin/Mital
SB: Tom/1kate

R3 R4
20NAR 1.0
(7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
70DNC 7.0 DNC
70DNC 20
70DNC 7.0 DNC
70DNC 7.0 DNC

PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1129 01:16:11
1129 01:16:13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:38:00, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 3 -4

Class SailNo
Enterprise 22315
Enterprise 21792
Enterprise 22819

HelmName
Gill Timmis

Robert Brignell

CrewName
Kate/Caty J
David P/Mark/Gabi

PY
1129
1129

Steve Tallis/Edward Skinnere Edward Skinner/Gill Wills/Dan 1129

R3 - Enterprise Fleet - 13-08-2023 at 10:30

RO:Steve Tallis
SB: N Titley

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:45:00, Wind dir: SSW, Ave wind: 3 -5

1:07:29 1.0
1:07:30 2.0

Elapsed Corrected
1:07:12  0:59:31
1:08:38  1:00:47
1:20:30 1:11:18

Total
7.0
18.0
22.0
23.0
28.0
28.0

Nett
5.0

11.0
15.0
16.0
21.0
21.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

2/5



21/08/2023, 10:40

Rank Fleet

1 Enterprise
2 Enterprise
2 Enterprise
4 Enterprise
Rank Fleet

1 Enterprise
2 Enterprise
2 Enterprise
4 Enterprise

Amended Easy numbers elapsed time by 1 second as sailwave on corrected time was scoring the same as Willow. Easy number finished 1 second ahead in the race Must be rounding up or down,

Boat
Spree
Willow

Sea Badger Il

Easy Number

Boat
Spree

Easy Number

Willow

Sea Badger Il

Rank Fleet
1 Solo
2 Solo
2 Solo
4 Solo
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Sailwave results for Sunday Session 3 at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Class SailNo HelmName

Enterprise 22315 Gill Timmis

Enterprise 21792 Robert Brignell
Enterprise 22819 Steve Tallis/Edward Skinnere
Enterprise 20234 Mike O Doherty

CrewName

Kate/Caty J

James De Wild

R4 - Enterprise Fleet - 20-08-2023 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00

RO: James De Wild/Mital

Class SailNo HelmName

Enterprise 22315 Gill Timmis

Enterprise 20234 Mike O Doherty
Enterprise 21792 Robert Brignell

SB: Michael

CrewName
Kate/Caty J
James De Wild

David P/Mark/Gabi
Edward Skinner/Gill Wills/Dan 1129

David P/Mark/Gabi

PY
1129
1129

1129

PY

1129
1129
1129

Enterprise 22819 Steve TallisslEdward Skinnere Edward Skinner/Gill Wills/Dan 1129

R1 - Solo Fleet - 24-07-2023 at 10:30

RO: James Lee
SB: David W/Mitel

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10:35:00, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 3

Boat Class
Panthor Solo
Pelican Solo
Ned Solo
Siobhan club boat Solo

SailNo

4665
4500
4052
D4983

HelmName CrewName PY

Nick Titley 1135
David Wolsey 1135
lan Herst 1135
Darius 1135

R2 - Solo Fleet - 06-08-2023 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:38:00, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind:

RO: Calin/Mital
SB: Tom/1kate

Elapsed
01:05:50
00D

01:06:45
01:18:01

Elapsed
1:26:10
1:26:41
00D
1:42:50

Elapsed
0:36:29
OOD
0:39:16
0:41:01

Corrected
1:16:19
1:16:47

1:31:05

Corrected

0:32:19

0:34:47
0:36:20

Corrected Points

0:58:00

1:13:31
1:25:55

3-4

1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0

3/5



21/08/2023, 10:40

Rank Fleet
1 Solo
2 Solo
2 Solo
4 Solo

Rank Fleet

RN

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

a A NN

Solo

Rank Fleet
1 Solo
2 Solo

3 Solo

Amended Easy numbers elapsed time by 1 second as sailwave on corrected time was scoring the same as Willow. Easy number finished 1 second ahead in the race Must be rounding up or down,
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Sailwave results for Sunday Session 3 at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY

Panthor Solo 4665 Nick Titley 1135 1:09:58
Ned Solo 4052  lan Herst 1135 1:12:58
Ruby club boat Solo C4533 Calin 1135 OOD
Siobhan club boat Solo C4983 Claire 1135 1:05:43

R3 - Solo Fleet - 13-08-2023 at 10:30

RO:Steve Tallis
SB: N Titley

Elapsed Corrected
1:01:39
1:04:17

1:55:48

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:45:00, Wind dir: SSW, Ave wind: 3 -5

Boat Class SailNo
Siobhan club boat Solo  N4983
Panthor Solo 4665
Pelican Solo 4500
Ned Solo 4052
Ruby club boat Solo C4533

HelmName CrewName PY

Nathan 1135
Nick Titley 1135
David Wolsey 1135
lan Herst 1135
Calin 1135

R4 - Solo Fleet - 20-08-2023 at 10:30

RO

: James De Wild/Mital
SB: Michael

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00

Boat Class SailNo
Pelican Solo 4500
Ruby club boat Solo C4533

Siobhan club boat Solo  J4983

R1-N12F

HelmName CrewName PY

David Wolsey 1135
Calin 1135
Jonathon 1135

leet - 24-07-2023 at 10:30

RO: James Lee
SB: David W/Mitel

Elapsed
1:27:18
00D
1:34:45
1:37:30
1:42:21

Elapsed
0:40:29
0:49:31
0:58:14

Corrected

1:16:55

1:23:29
1:25:54
1:30:11

Corrected
0:35:40
0:43:38
0:51:18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10:35:00, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 3

Points

1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0

Points

1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

4/5



21/08/2023, 10:40 Sailwave results for Sunday Session 3 at Twickenham Yacht Club 2023

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 N12 LastTango National 12 DH 3421  Steve Williams Gabi 1075 01:13:26 1:08:19 1.0
2 N12  Papillion National 12 4P 2901 James Lee Nicky Lee 1115 OOD 2.0
2 N12  Artic Fox  National 12 SH SH 3398  Tom Hill Mark D 1104 01:16:34 1:09:21 2.0

R2 - N12 Fleet - 06-08-2023 at 10:30

RO: Calin/Mital
SB: Tom/1kate

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:38:00, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 3 -4

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points
1 N12 Papillion National 12 4P 2901 James Lee Nicky Lee 1115 NAR 2.0
1 N12  Artic Fox National 12 SH SH 3398  Tom Hill Mark D 1104 OOD 2.0

R3 - N12 Fleet - 13-08-2023 at 10:30

RO:Steve Tallis
SB: N Titley

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:45:00, Wind dir: SSW, Ave wind: 3 -5
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

1 N12 Papillion National 12 4P 2901 James Lee Nicky Lee 1115 NAR 2.0

R4 - N12 Fleet - 20-08-2023 at 10:30

RO: James De Wild/Mital
SB: Michael

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 N12 Papillion National 12 4P 2901 James Lee Nicky Lee 1115 0:39:04 0:35:02 1.0
2 N12  Artic Tern N12C 2700 Pip Deverson Kate 1120 0:40:35 0:36:14 2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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